

14 CS DJ ADJ 159/26

PARDEEP KUMAR AND OTHERS Vs. JAIPARKASH KUSHWAHA

16.03.2026

VC is not working today.

Present: Sh. Umesh Yadav, Ld. Counsel for Plaintiff.

None for Defendant.

Report has been filed by the Local Commissioner. Copy has already been supplied.

Let matter be listed on date already fixed i.e., 02.04.2026.

Interim order to continue.

(HARJYOT SINGH BHALLA)
DJ-03, SOUTH-WEST, DWARKA
NEW DELHI/16.03.2026